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Blume Vandal
Art. no: 102781-38-2

Blume Vandal
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SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:
CCT (Color Temperature):
CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:
Flickerfree:

System Voltage [V]:
Connection:
Mounting:

Cut-out [mm]:
Lifetime [h]:
Lumen/W:

UGR (<=):

MacAdam (SDCM):
Color:

Length [mm]:
Height [mm]:

Width [mm]:
Diameter [mm]:
Weight [kgl:
Emergency light [h]:
Emergency light testing:

LED (built in)
25W

3000K

80

2400lm
2760lm

38

Lens

Depending on Driver
Yes

230V 50Hz
EPN0024

Recessed, Ceiling
200mm

L80B10: 100 000h
96lm/W

19

3

Black

235mm

81mm

235mm

235mm

1,27kg

No Emergency light
N/A

(NORLUX )

L;?Aﬁm? Solutions

Blume Vandal is a premium downlight, designed to meet the needs
of various applications such as facades, prisons, common areas,
outdoor spaces, and schools. With its IK10 protection level and
IP65 rating, this lamp is ideal for environments that require extra
durability and reliability. Driver sold separately.
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